
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 19 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937004189 5PSSDB 20.76 5.15 106.91

1937004348P11 - (323-1262) ALLISON RD. TRACT SEC 4, 5 5PSSDB 20.23 5.15 104.18

1937004373P11 - (323-1903) Valencia Sec 14 WSD 5PSSDB 20.21 3.70 74.78

1937004386P11 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 7PSSDB 20.15 5.95 119.89

1937004413P11 - (323-970) Montrose Boulevard - Segment 1 - Main Lane BS 20.15 6.40 128.96

1937004445P11 - (323-1903) Valencia Sec 14 WSD 5PSSDB 20.08 3.70 74.30

1937004462P11 - (323-1903) Valencia Sec 14 WSD 5PSSDB 20.21 3.70 74.78

1937004484P11 - (323-619) Kreuzer St. & Meridiana Pkwy 5PSSDB 20.11 4.20 84.46

1937004498P11 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 20.24 5.95 120.43

1937004515P11 - (323-1903) Valencia Sec 14 WSD 5PSSDB 20.20 3.70 74.74

1937004529P11 - (323-1903) Valencia Sec 14 WSD 5PSSDB 20.19 3.70 74.70

1937004543P11 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 7PSSDB 20.21 5.95 120.25

1937004563P11 - (323-2106) CREEKHAVEN BLVD 1 WSD 10PSSDA 20.19 4.20 84.80

1937004581P11 - (323-2298) Lexington Blvd 7PSSDB 20.20 5.45 110.09

1937004602P11 - 323-1613 5PSLSB 20.20 9.50 191.90

1937004644P11 - (323-2298) Lexington Blvd 7PSSDB 20.13 5.45 109.71

1937004662P11 - 323-1320 7PSSDB 20.17 4.40 88.75

1937004682P11 - (323-1265) TXDOT-H.CO-UA-90 - 0027-10-077 - O.S.T. 7PSSDB 20.20 5.70 115.14

1972002807 10PSSDA 20.27 6.20 125.67

1984.44

5% -99.22

TOTAL 1885.22

Settlement
of payment

Jose Carlos Delgado (CUCONA TRUCKING LLC) 7/4/2025

Jose Carlos Delgado R005597

0

D61

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-1262) ALLISON RD. TRACT SEC 4, 5

P15 - (323-1556) Bumet Bayland Park Phase 1


	06-26-2025 to 07-02-2025



